
Basic Supported Results

National Champion Subin Kim 1190
2nd Place Valerie Nothnagle 1187
3rd Place Nathan Chang 1183

East Champion Valerie Nothnagle 1187
2nd Place William Hobby 1168
3rd Place Roland Zhang 1153

West Champion Subin Kim 1190
2nd Place Nathan Chang 1183
3rd Place Valen Seith 1145

Rank Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Total x Tot
1 W Subin Kim F BS Bridge Giant - Supported 593 597 1190 63
2 E Valerie Nothnagle F BS Harrisburgians SU 591 596 1187 66
3 W Nathan Chang M BS Bridge Giant - Supported 588 595 1183 65
4 E William Hobby M BS Longshot Aces SU 586 582 1168 38
5 E Roland Zhang M BS Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 572 581 1153 48
6 E Haley Berry F BS Harrisburgians SU 578 575 1153 33
7 E Sam Hobby M BS Longshot Aces SU 559 586 1145 33
8 W Valen Seith M BS Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 576 569 1145 35
9 W Sam Lim M BS Bridge Giant - Supported 570 569 1139 33

10 E Mason Purvis M BS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 570 562 1132 26
11 W Dot Veatch F BS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 550 562 1112 21

12 E Justin Saylor M BS Longshot Aces SU 543 560 1103 27
13 E James Sharp M BS Tangi Top Shots M 532 567 1099 20
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Standing Supported Results

National Champion Justin Berry 1047
2nd Place Daniel Lim 996
3rd Place Katherine Ahn 986

East Champion Justin Berry 1047
2nd Place Will Watson 978
3rd Place Rebecca Diaz 933

West Champion Daniel Lim 996
2nd Place Katherine Ahn 986
3rd Place Alaina Schoendube 983

Rank Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Total x Tot
1 E Justin Berry M SS Harrisburgians SU 520 527 1047 9
2 W Daniel Lim M SS Bridge Super - Mixed 494 502 996 13
3 W Katherine Ahn F SS TEAM KKM 502 484 986 8
4 W Alaina Schoendube F SS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 497 486 983 3
5 E Will Watson M SS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 475 503 978 1
6 E Rebecca Diaz F SS TVP's M 461 472 933 7
7 W Megan Smith F SS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 446 473 919 5
8 W Chiara Sylvia F SS Arvada FlashBACKs 448 447 895 6
9 W Delanie Taylor F SS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 400 457 857 5

10 E Zachary Brennan M SS Layney and the Boys M 390 428 818 2
11 E Robert Ponder M SS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 421 390 811 3



International Standing Men Results

National Champion Bhavjeet Sanghera 1128
2nd Place Remington Smith 1108
3rd Place Jacob Turner 1105

National Champion SJIS Thomas Moore 1031
2nd SJIS Yong Won Choi 1018
3rd SJIS Junhyeok Hong 1011

East Champion Bhavjeet Sanghera 1128
2nd Place Remington Smith 1108
3rd Place Jacob Turner 1105

West Champion Lukas Kucera 1080
2nd Place Benjamin Larimer 1072
3rd Place Wesley Anderson 1071

West Champion SJIS Thomas Moore 1031
2nd SJIS Yong Won Choi 1018
3rd SJIS Junhyeok Hong 1011

Rank Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Total x Tot Final F Pts. TOTAL
1 E Bhavjeet Sanghera M IS Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 558 562 1120 22 234.4 8 1128
2 E Remington Smith M ISSJ Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 553 553 1106 21 121.3 2 1108
3 E Jacob Turner M IS One Shot Wonders IS 547 551 1098 20 222.8 7 1105
4 E Cory Frazier M IS One Shot Wonders IS 542 539 1081 15 204.4 6 1087
5 W Lukas Kucera M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 534 544 1078 16 125.1 2 1080
6 W Benjamin Larimer M IS Arvada FlashBACKs 531 534 1065 12 217.8 7 1072
7 W Wesley Anderson M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 531 532 1063 10 222.6 8 1071
8 E Gabriel Matnog M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 527 537 1064 13 142 3 1067
9 W Gabriel Sampayo M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 521 535 1056 9 182.8 5 1061

10 E Chandler Livingston M IS One Shot Wonders IS 533 521 1054 11 102.6 1 1055
11 W John Kim M IS Bridge Gold - IS 509 530 1039 4 163.6 4 1043



12 E Ethan Li M IS Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 523 509 1032 9 182 5 1037
13 W Philip Chung M IS Bridge Gold - IS 512 520 1032 3 143.9 3 1035
14 W Thomas Moore M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 507 518 1025 12 199.4 6 1031
15 W Daniel Schendel M IS Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 492 528 1020 7 103.4 1 1021
16 W Yong Won Choi M ISSJ Bridge Super - Mixed 516 502 1018 10 1018
17 W Junhyeok Hong M ISSJ Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 507 504 1011 7 1011
18 E John Reilly M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 506 490 996 7 161.9 4 1000
19 W Brahm Kreb M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 499 498 997 10 997
20 W Andrew Ahn M ISSJ Bridge Gold - IS 509 488 997 3 997
21 W Keiran Berry M IS NTCSC Team #2 - IS 479 515 994 9 994
22 W Caleb Moore M IS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 483 508 991 6 991
23 E Eric McGovern M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 485 503 988 4 988
24 W Andrew Converse M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 498 487 985 7 985
25 W Joseph Joo M IS Bridge Super - Mixed 504 480 984 3 984
26 E Derek Liddle M IS TVP's M 486 497 983 4 983
27 E Robert Little M IS Layney and the Boys M 475 477 952 6 952
28 E Christian Bankovic M IS Tangi Top Shots M 449 459 908 3 908
29 W Matthew Jang M IS TEAM KKM 432 440 872 2 872
30 W Bryson Smith M IS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 427 425 852 0 852
31 E Alex Brenneman M IS Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 427 416 843 1 843



International Standing Women Results

National Champion Suman Sanghera 1110
2nd Place Carrie Haltiwanger 1094
3rd Place Molly Matheson 1076

National Champion SJIS Chanda Mehr 1016
2nd SJIS Clarissa Haltiwanger 1007
3rd SJIS Ava Sylvia 942

East Champion Suman Sanghera 1110
2nd Place Carrie Haltiwanger 1094
3rd Place Chanda Mehr 1016

East Champion SJIS Clarissa Haltiwanger 1007
2nd SJIS Layney Burrow 921

West Champion Molly Matheson 1076
2nd Place Romy Chung 1031
3rd Place Claire Wang 1028

West Champion SJIS Ava Sylvia 942
2nd SJIS Megan Torrence 909
3rd SJIS Kathryn Arbuckle 820

Rank Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Match x Tot Final F Pts. TOTAL
1 E Suman Sanghera F ISSJ Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 544 558 1102 15 230.2 8 1110
2 E Carrie Haltiwanger F IS Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 542 545 1087 20 225.6 7 1094
3 W Molly Matheson F IS NTCSC Team #2 - IS 544 524 1068 13 212.6 8 1076
4 W Romy Chung F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 517 507 1024 8 214.5 7 1031
5 W Claire Wang F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 498 525 1023 8 169.6 5 1028
6 W Xiwen Xu F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 504 516 1020 2 191.8 6 1026
7 E Chanda Mehr F ISSJ TVP's M 506 504 1010 12 195.1 6 1016
8 E Clarissa Haltiwanger F ISSJ Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 508 494 1002 5 172.5 5 1007



9 E Phoebe Brandon F IS Tangi Top Shots M 472 482 954 6 147.5 4 958
10 W Ava Sylvia F ISSJ Arvada FlashBACKs 475 463 938 7 144.6 4 942
11 E Layney Burrow F ISSJ Layney and the Boys M 458 460 918 2 112.7 3 921
12 W Megan Torrence F ISSJ NTCSC Team #2 - IS 468 438 906 4 111.4 3 909
13 W Kathryn Arbuckle F ISSJ TEAM KKM 421 397 818 2 100.1 2 820
14 E Lauren White F IS Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 376 332 708 2 92.2 2 710



SUPPORTED TEAMS

National Champion Bridge Giant 3512
Nathan Chang 
Subin Kim
Sam Lim

2nd Place Longshot Aces 3416
William Hobby
Sam Hobby
Justin Saylor

3rd Place Harrisburgians 3387
Justin Berry
Haley Berry
Valerie Nothnagle

East Champion Longshot Aces 3416
William Hobby
Sam Hobby
Justin Saylor

2nd Place Harrisburgians 3387
Justin Berry
Haley Berry
Valerie Nothnagle

3rd Place Turner County 10 Slingers 2921
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Robert Ponder
Will Watson
Mason Purvis

West Champion Bridge Giant 3512
Nathan Chang 
Subin Kim
Sam Lim

2nd Place NTCSC Team #4 3014
Alaina Schoendube
Megan Smith
Dot Veatch

Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Match x Tot
W Nathan Chang M BS Bridge Giant - Supported 588 595 1183 65
W Subin Kim F BS Bridge Giant - Supported 593 597 1190 63
W Sam Lim M BS Bridge Giant - Supported 570 569 1139 33

TOTAL 1751 1761 3512

E William Hobby M BS Longshot Aces SU 586 582 1168 38
E Sam Hobby M BS Longshot Aces SU 559 586 1145 33
E Justin Saylor M BS Longshot Aces SU 543 560 1103 27

TOTAL 1688 1728 3416

E Justin Berry M SS Harrisburgians SU 520 527 1047 9
E Haley Berry F BS Harrisburgians SU 578 575 1153 33
E Valerie Nothnagle F BS Harrisburgians SU 591 596 1187 66

TOTAL 1689 1698 3387

W Alaina Schoendube F SS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 497 486 983 3



W Megan Smith F SS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 446 473 919 5
W Dot Veatch F BS NTCSC Team #4 - Supported 550 562 1112 21

TOTAL 1493 1521 3014

E Robert Ponder M SS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 421 390 811 3
E Will Watson M SS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 475 503 978 1
E Mason Purvis M BS Turner County 10 Slingers SU 570 562 1132 26

TOTAL 1466 1455 2921

MIXED TEAMS

National Champion Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits 3291
Ethan Li
Remington Smith
Roland Zhang

2nd Place Bridge Top Gun 3176
Junhyeok Hong
Daniel  Schendel
Valen Seith

3rd Place Bridge Super 2998
Yong Won Choi
JosephJoo
Daniel Lim



East Champion Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits 3291
Ethan Li
Remington Smith
Roland Zhang

2nd Place Tangi Top Shots 2961
Christian Bankovic
Phoebe Brandon
James Sharp

3rd Place TVP's 2926
Derek Liddle
Mehr Chanda
Rebecca Diaz

West Champion Bridge Top Gun 3176
Junhyeok Hong
Daniel  Schendel
Valen Seith

2nd Place Bridge Super 2998
Yong Won Choi
JosephJoo
Daniel Lim

3rd Place Arvada FlashBACKs 2898
Benjamin Larimer
Ava Sylvia
Chiara Sylvia



Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Match x Tot
E Ethan Li M IS Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 523 509 1032 9
E Remington Smith M ISSJ Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 553 553 1106 21
E Roland Zhang M BS Mass-Long Mighty Rabbits M 572 581 1153 48

TOTAL 1648 1643 3291

W Junhyeok Hong M ISSJ Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 507 504 1011 7
W Daniel Schendel M IS Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 492 528 1020 7
W Valen Seith M BS Bridge Top Gun - Mixed 576 569 1145 35

TOTAL 1575 1601 3176

W Yong Won Choi M ISSJ Bridge Super - Mixed 516 502 1018 10
W Joseph Joo M IS Bridge Super - Mixed 504 480 984 3
W Daniel Lim M SS Bridge Super - Mixed 494 502 996 13

TOTAL 1514 1484 2998

E Christian Bankovic M IS Tangi Top Shots M 449 459 908 3
E Phoebe Brandon F IS Tangi Top Shots M 472 482 954 6
E James Sharp M BS Tangi Top Shots M 532 567 1099 20

TOTAL 1453 1508 2961

E Derek Liddle M IS TVP's M 486 497 983 4
E Mehr Chanda F ISSJ TVP's M 506 504 1010 12
E Rebecca Diaz F SS TVP's M 461 472 933 7

TOTAL 1453 1473 2926

W Benjamin Larimer M IS Arvada FlashBACKs 531 534 1065 12
W Ava Sylvia F ISSJ Arvada FlashBACKs 475 463 938 7
W Chiara Sylvia F SS Arvada FlashBACKs 448 447 895 6

TOTAL 1454 1444 2898

W Caleb Moore M IS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 483 508 991 6
W Bryson Smith M IS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 427 425 852 0
W Delanie Taylor F SS NTCSC Team #5 - Mixed 400 457 857 5



TOTAL 1310 1390 2700

E Robert Little M IS Layney and the Boys M 475 477 952 6
E Layney Burrow F ISSJ Layney and the Boys M 458 460 918 2
E Zachary Brennan M SS Layney and the Boys M 390 428 818 2

TOTAL 1323 1365 2688

W Katherine Ahn F SS TEAM KKM 502 484 986 8
W Kathryn Arbuckle F ISSJ TEAM KKM 421 397 818 2
W Matthew Jang                                                 IS TEAM KKM 432 440 872 2

TOTAL 1355 1321 2676

STANDING TEAMS

National Champion One Shot Wonders 3233
Cory Frazier
Chandler Livingston
Jacob Turner

2nd Place NTCSC Team #1 3197
Wesley Anderson
Lukas Kucera
Gabriel Sampayo

3rd Place Bridge Gold 3068
Andrew Ahn
Philip Chung
John Kim

East Champion One Shot Wonders 3233
Cory Frazier



Chandler Livingston
Jacob Turner

2nd Place Virginia-Pennsylvania Team 3065
Alex Brenneman
Bhavjeet Sanghera
Suman Sanghera

3rd Place MIPT Mighty Ducks 3048
Gabriel Matnog
Eric McGovern
John Reilly

West Champion NTCSC Team #1 3197
Wesley Anderson
Lukas Kucera
Gabriel Sampayo

2nd Place Bridge Gold 3068
Andrew Ahn
Philip Chung
John Kim

3rd Place Bridge Wonder Girl 3067
Romy Chung
Claire Wang
Xiwen Xu

Loc First Name Last Name M/F Event Team Day 1 Day 2 Match x Tot
E Cory Frazier M IS One Shot Wonders IS 542 539 1081 15
E Chandler Livingston M IS One Shot Wonders IS 533 521 1054 11
E Jacob Turner M IS One Shot Wonders IS 547 551 1098 20



TOTAL 1622 1611 3233

W Wesley Anderson M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 531 532 1063 10
W Lukas Kucera M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 534 544 1078 16
W Gabriel Sampayo M IS NTCSC Team #1 - IS 521 535 1056 9

TOTAL 1586 1611 3197

W Andrew Ahn M ISSJ Bridge Gold - IS 509 488 997 3
W Philip Chung M IS Bridge Gold - IS 509 530 1039 4
W John Kim M IS Bridge Gold - IS 512 520 1032 3

TOTAL 1530 1538 3068

W Romy Chung F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 517 507 1024 8
W Claire Wang F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 498 525 1023 8
W Xiwen Xu F IS Bridge Wonder Girl - IS 504 516 1020 2

TOTAL 1519 1548 3067

E Alex Brenneman M IS Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 427 416 843 1
E Bhavjeet Sanghera M IS Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 558 562 1120 22
E Suman Sanghera F ISSJ Virginia-Pennsylvania Team IS 544 558 1102 15

TOTAL 1529 1536 3065

E Gabriel Matnog M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 527 537 1064 13
E Eric McGovern M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 485 503 988 4
E John Reilly M IS MIPT Mighty Ducks IS 506 490 996 7

TOTAL 1518 1530 3048

W Andrew Converse M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 498 487 985 7
W Brahm Kreb M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 499 498 997 10
W Thomas Moore M ISSJ NTCSC Team #3 - IS 507 518 1025 12

TOTAL 1504 1503 3007

W Keiran Berry M IS NTCSC Team #2 - IS 479 515 994 9
W Molly Matheson F IS NTCSC Team #2 - IS 544 524 1068 13



W Megan Torrence F ISSJ NTCSC Team #2 - IS 468 438 906 4
TOTAL 1491 1477 2968

E Lauren White F IS Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 376 332 708 2
E Carrie Haltiwanger F IS Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 542 545 1087 20
E Clarissa Haltiwanger F ISSJ Newberry Jr. Pistol Club IS 508 494 1002 5

TOTAL 1426 1371 2797


